

Achievement of the Sustainable Eel Standard

The following is registered as certified as capable of trading in Sustainable Eel, according to independent assessment under Version 5 of the Sustainable Eel Standard, and ratified by the independent panel of the Sustainable Eel Group.

Name:	Royal Danish Fish A/S
Assessor:	Richard Wailes, MacAlister Elliott & Partners
Date:	27 April 2018
Expires:	26 April 2022
Next Audit:	March 2020
Certified for:	Component 1: Commitment to sustainability & legality Component 4: Eel culture Component 7: Traceability

Certificate no: SEG-0008

Signed, on behalf of the Sustainable Eel Group:



David Bunt, Chairman of SEG Standard Panel

This certificate and assessment report can be viewed at:

www.sustainableeelgroup.org

This Certificate is subject to the Terms and Conditions of Use (provided separately). It indicates that the named company has passed high standards for the handling of SEG certified eel. The identification of certified product is described in those Terms and Conditions.

Company address:

Nordre Strandvej 60-62, 7730 Hanstholm, Denmark